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senior

by senior centers, for senior centers

Event Statistics from 01/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Filters:
Age:>=0

Site(s):Bel Aire
Senior Center

Category Duplicated
Baseline 8265
Education 887
Special Events 481
Total Event 9633

Signins

Unduplicated

205
110

71
261

60 and
Over
Guests
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Under

Guests

o O O O
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Hours Tickets

14,132.50
1,031.75
650.50
15,814.75
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