

## Event Statistics from 01/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

## Filters:

Age:>=0

Site(s):Bel Aire

Senior Center

Category	Duplicated	Unduplicated	60 and Over Guests	Under 60 Guests	Hours	Tickets
Baseline	8265	205	0	0	14,132.50	0
Education	887	110	0	0	1,031.75	0
Special Events	481	71	0	0	650.50	0
Total Event Signins	9633	261	0	0	15,814.75	0